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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
9.06.2018 - 10:33 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 1:10.79 ROMANJUK Maria EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 14 - 15 1:16.14 MALUKA Ieva LAT Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 13 1:22.94 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:13.52 670
Meet Record!

50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:13.52 39.17

2. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.51 492
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:21.51 44.51

3. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.94 434
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:24.94 45.87

4. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:26.95 405
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:26.95 45.95

5. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.47 359
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:30.47 47.10

6. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.58 358
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:30.58 48.05

7. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:30.90 354
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:30.90 47.56

8. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.48 348
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:31.48 49.01

9. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.70 345
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:31.70 48.15

10. KRYLOVA Jana 07 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:32.69 334
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:32.69 49.66

11. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:33.03 330
50m: 43.95 43.95 100m: 1:33.03 49.08

12. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.07 330
50m: 43.70 43.70 100m: 1:33.07 49.37

13. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:33.21 329
50m: 43.81 43.81 100m: 1:33.21 49.40

14. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.73 323
50m: 44.97 44.97 100m: 1:33.73 48.76

15. AAVIK Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.66 304
50m: 46.00 46.00 100m: 1:35.66 49.66

16. ANDERSON Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:37.01 291
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:37.01 51.48

17. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.43 279
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:38.43 52.56

18. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.31 272
50m: 46.71 46.71 100m: 1:39.31 52.60
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.30 241
50m: 48.82 48.82 100m: 1:43.30 54.48

20. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:49.44 203
50m: 50.89 50.89 100m: 1:49.44 58.55

21. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:50.87 195
50m: 50.90 50.90 100m: 1:50.87 59.97

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.32 495
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:21.32 43.81

2. KASEMETS Adry 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.52 491
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:21.52 43.81

3. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.49 474
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:22.49 44.45

4. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.64 472
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:22.64 44.18

5. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:23.38 459
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:23.38 43.41

6. ERM Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:24.74 437
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:24.74 45.69

7. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.02 418
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:26.02 46.48

8. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:28.34 386
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:28.34 45.96

9. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:30.04 365
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:30.04 47.04

10. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.22 351
50m: 44.55 44.55 100m: 1:31.22 46.67

11. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:33.91 321
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:33.91 49.77

12. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:37.65 286
50m: 45.98 45.98 100m: 1:37.65 51.67

Open

1. ROMANJUK Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.54 759
Meet Record!

50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:10.54 36.94

2. HARUTJUNJAN Maria 95 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.80 690
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:12.80 38.32

3. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:13.52 670
Meet Record!

50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:13.52 39.17
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.32 495
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:21.32 43.81

5. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.51 492
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:21.51 44.51

6. KASEMETS Adry 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.52 491
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:21.52 43.81

7. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:21.70 488
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:21.70 44.11

8. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.49 474
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:22.49 44.45

9. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.64 472
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:22.64 44.18

10. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.81 469
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:22.81 44.40

11. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:23.38 459
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:23.38 43.41

12. ERM Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:24.74 437
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:24.74 45.69

13. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.94 434
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:24.94 45.87

14. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.02 418
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:26.02 46.48

15. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:26.95 405
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:26.95 45.95

16. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:28.34 386
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:28.34 45.96

17. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:29.41 372
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:29.41 47.52

18. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:30.04 365
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:30.04 47.04

19. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.47 359
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:30.47 47.10

20. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.58 358
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:30.58 48.05

21. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:30.90 354
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:30.90 47.56

22. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.22 351
50m: 44.55 44.55 100m: 1:31.22 46.67

23. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.48 348
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:31.48 49.01

24. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.70 345
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:31.70 48.15

25. KRYLOVA Jana 07 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:32.69 334
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:32.69 49.66
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:33.03 330
50m: 43.95 43.95 100m: 1:33.03 49.08

27. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.07 330
50m: 43.70 43.70 100m: 1:33.07 49.37

28. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:33.21 329
50m: 43.81 43.81 100m: 1:33.21 49.40

29. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.73 323
50m: 44.97 44.97 100m: 1:33.73 48.76

30. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:33.91 321
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:33.91 49.77

31. AAVIK Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.66 304
50m: 46.00 46.00 100m: 1:35.66 49.66

32. ANDERSON Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:37.01 291
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:37.01 51.48

33. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:37.65 286
50m: 45.98 45.98 100m: 1:37.65 51.67

34. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.43 279
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:38.43 52.56

35. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.31 272
50m: 46.71 46.71 100m: 1:39.31 52.60

36. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.30 241
50m: 48.82 48.82 100m: 1:43.30 54.48

37. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:49.44 203
50m: 50.89 50.89 100m: 1:49.44 58.55

38. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:50.87 195
50m: 50.90 50.90 100m: 1:50.87 59.97


